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Emergency Management  
Volunteer Scholarships 

Key payment dates: 2018 

May 2018 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri May 18 

Scheduled payment Fri May 25 

June 2018 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Jun 22 

Scheduled payment Fri June 27 

July 2018 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Jul 20  

Scheduled payment Fri Jul 27 

August 2018 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Aug 24 

Scheduled payment Fri Aug 31 

September 2018 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Thurs Sep 20 

Scheduled payment Thurs Sep 27 

October 2018 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Oct 19 

Scheduled payment Fri Oct 26 

November 2018 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Nov 23 

Scheduled payment Fri Nov 30 

December 2018 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Dec 14  

Scheduled payment Fri Dec 21 
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Key payment dates: 2019 

January 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Jan 18 

Scheduled payment Fri Jan 25 

February 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Feb 15 

Scheduled payment Fri Feb 22 

March 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Mar 22 

Scheduled payment Fri Mar 29 

April 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Thurs Apr 18 

Scheduled payment Fri Apr 26 

May 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri May 24 

Scheduled payment Fri May 31 

June 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Jun 21 

Scheduled payment Fri Jun 28 

July 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Jul 19 

Scheduled payment Fri Jul 26 

August 2019 

All study for scholarships awarded in Rounds One to Four must be complete by 1 August 2019 

Reimbursement requests and supporting documentation must be submitted by 30 August 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Aug 23  

Scheduled payment Fri Aug 30 
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Key payment dates: 2019 (cont.) 

September 2019 

The following payment dates are for the reimbursement of Round Five scholarship recipients 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Sep 20  

Scheduled payment Fri Sep 27  

October 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Oct 18  

Scheduled payment Fri Oct 25  

November 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Nov 22  

Scheduled payment Fri Nov 29  

December 2019 

All study must be complete by the 2nd of December 2019 

Final date for reimbursement request submission Fri Dec 13  

Scheduled payment Fri Dec 20  

 


